2SC5406
Part Number
Manufacturer

Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

2SC5406 Price

TECHNOLOGY

2SC5406
Panasonic
2SC5406 PANASONIC

476 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of 2SC5406

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Package

Warranty

Payment

Port

2SC5406

Panasonic

TO-3P
100% Perfect Functions
PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

2SC5406 Details PDF

||
Panasonic

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
28C5406 PANASONIC
476

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

2SC5406 476pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 2SC5406 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 2SC5406 Panasonic with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ 2SC5406 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 2SC5406
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28C5406 Stock
2SC5406 Inventory
Inquiry 2SC5406

2SC5406 Datasheet

Part Number

25C5388

2SC5397

2SC5390

2SC5411

2SC5393

2SC5395-T812-F

2SC5395-T112-F

2SC5414-E

2SC5408-T1

2SC5395

2SC5409-T1

2SC5413

2SC5409

2SC5404

2SC5414AE-AA

2SC5407

2SC5414AE

2SC5408-T1B

2SC5405

2SC5395-F

Description Manufacturer
2SC5388 SAY SAY
2SC5397 MITSUBISH MITSUBISH
2SC5390 HITACHI HITACHI
2SC5411 TOSHIBA TOSHIBA
2SC5393 MAT MAT
2SC5395-T812-F MIT MIT
2SC5395-T112-F ISAHAYA ISAHAYA
2SC5414-E SANYO SANYO
2SC5408-T1 NEC NEC
2SC5395 MITSUBISH MITSUBISH
2SC5409-T1 NEC NEC
2SC5413 PAN PAN
28C5409 NEC NEC
2SC5404 SANYO SANYO

TRANS NPN 0.1A 12V

2SC5407 PANASONIC PANASONIC

TRANS NPN 0.1A 12V

2SC5408-T1B NEC NEC

2SC5405 MAT MAT

2SC5395-F MITSUBISHI MITSUBISHI

2SC5406 Price 2SC5406 Electronics

28C5406 Digikey Supplier 2SC5406
2SC5406 Image 2SC5406 Picture

Download 2SC5406 Datasheet Manufacturer Panasonic

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

2SC5406 Components

Order 2SC5406 Online

2SC5406 PDF

Quantity

508 pcs

390 pcs

120000 pcs

358 pcs

143 pcs

4000 pcs

2180 pcs

6756 pcs

6000 pcs

310 pcs

2520 pcs

164 pcs

3000 pcs

175 pcs

500 pcs

100 pcs

500 pcs

3000 pcs

8675 pcs

2500 pcs
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